Technical Data
 Lambda Transmitter LT2

Sensors and Systems
for Combustion Engineering
1  System Overview
1 System Overview
The LT2 Lambda Transmitter is a universal, microprocessor based O2 measuring instrument

21
8  Ordering Information
8.4 Ordering Examples
O2-Measurement LT2 / LS2-KV – fully automated calibration in wall mounting housing IP 54
Product/ Type Order-No.
1 Lambda Probe LS2 6 50 R 1000
1 Gas extraction device, length 300 mm 6 55 R 1002
1 Probe installation fitting, pipe support 1/4" 6 55 R 1010
1 LT2 Lambda Transmitter in wall-mounting housing IP54 6 57 R 1025
1 Display and operating unit 6 57 R 0831
1 Relay module for operational, status and limit value messages outputs 6 57 R 0857
O2-Measurement LT2/ LS2 for measuring gas temperatures up to 300 °C /572°F, wall mounting housing IP 54 
in combination with VMS / FMS / ETAMATIC
Product / Type Order-No.
1 Lambda Probe LS2 6 50 R 1000
1 Gas extraction device, length 300 mm 6 55 R 1002
1 Probe installation fitting, pipe support 1/4" 6 55 R 1010
1 LT2 Lambda Transmitter in wall-mounted housing IP5 6 57 R 1025
1 Isolated analogue output 1, configured for connecting VMS / FMS 6 57 R 0054REG
O2- Measuring LT2 / LS 2 panel installation housing 3HE/50TE
Product / Type Order-No.
1 Lambda Probe LS2 6 50 R 1000
1 Gas extraction device (GED), length 150 mm 6 55 R 1001
1 Probe installation fitting (PIF), pipe support R 1 ¼ " 6 55 R 1010
1 Probe junction box (SAK) 6 55 R 1025
1 Lambda Transmitter LT2 (prepares for panel mounting cabinet) incl. operating keypad and display 6 57 R 1040
O2- Measurement in combination with the detection of combustibles (CO/H), 
indicated as CO-equivalent (COe) [ppm]
Product / Type Order-No.
1 Lambda Probe LS2 6 50 R 1000
1 Combination Probe KS 1 with PTFE-connection cable (to 200 °C), length 2 m 6 56 R 0000T
2 Flue gas intake (GED), length 300 mm 6 55 R 1002
2 Probe installation fitting (PIF), pipe support R 1 ¼ " 6 55 R 1010
1  Probe connection box (SAK) 6 55 R 1025
1 Lambda Transmitter LT2 in wall mounting cabinet IP 54 KS1 6 57 R 1025 / KS1
1 Lambda Transmitter LT2 in wall mounting cabinet IP 54 6 57 R 1025
1 Software-extension for LT 1 / LT2 for CO-detection with the combination-probe KS1 incl.
REMOTE connection to LT (master) with O2 -measurement
6 57 R 0601
22
8  Ordering Information
23
LAMTEC Meß- und Regeltechnik
für Feuerungen GmbH & Co. KG
Wiesenstraße 6
D-69190 Walldorf
Telefon: +49 (0) 6227 6052-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 6227 6052-57
Internet: www.lamtec.de
E-mail: info@lamtec.de
LAMTEC Leipzig GmbH & Co. KG
Schlesierstraße 55
D-04299 Leipzig
Telefon +49 (0) 341 863294-00
Telefax +49 (0) 341 863294-10